Suitable for KASSBOHRER

B

FOX |

I NG S

Bearing Number Original Reference
AVAILABLE FOR BEARINGS FOR KASSBOHRER APPLICATIONS

FX 32021 XF

FX 32022 XF

FX 32216 F

FX 32218 F

FX 32309 F

FX 32312 F

FX 6691159000

32021 XF

32022 XF

32216 F

32218 F

32309 F

32312 F

6691159000

6691453000

6691450000

6691159000

6691161000

6691168000

6691168000

6691130000




Suitable for KASSBOHRER

FOX

B I NG S

Fox Number Bearing Number Original Reference

FX 32216 F 32216 F 6691159000
FX 6691159000 6691159000 6691130000

$309-312-315 FRONT AXLE
FX 32309 F 32309 F 6691168000
$309-312-315 REAR AXLE
FX 32021 XF 32021 XF 6691453000
FX 32022 XF 32022 XF 6691450000
S411-415-416-417-431 FRONT AXLE
FX 32312 F | 32312 F | 6691168000

X 09-01.030, X 09-01.062, X 09-01.075, X 09-01.077

FX 32216 F 32216 F 6691159000

FX 32218 F 32218 F 6691161000

X 09-01.087,-01.088,-01.089, -01.093,-01.100

FX 30216 F 30216 F 6691128000

FX 30218 F 30218 F 6691130000

X 09-01.111,-01.112 ,-01.113, -01.114,-01.119,-01.121,-01.122

FX 32216 F 32216 F 6691159000

FX 30218 F 30218 F 6691130000




